Lifesaving

Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Cat. générale

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

MILLARD, Aude 07
DEMALDRE, Ynne 09
HANSSENS, Cassandre07
DE CUYPER, Loes 09
LEGRAND, Lore 09
MERTENS, Domna 08
REMACLE, Amélie 07
COUNE, Eline 10
VERMEIR, Marie 08
DE CUYPER, Stien 10
BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07
PETIT, Lynn 11
GOOSSENS, Yana 07
HUYSMANS, Maren 10
JOARLETTE, Zoé 11
VANDERSTRAETEN, Me07
HEYLEN, Jade 11
SEREDIUC, Emma 08
BERNARD, Erin 07
DALDAEVA, Eshet 08
WELLIN, Zara 07
VERLAINE, Léa 08
PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07
DE CONINCK, Lentel 08

LSC
RCTAL
BRC
RCTAL
RCTAL
RCTAL
STH
STRC
BRC
RCTAL
RCTAL
STH
STRC
STRC
RCTAL
RCTAL
BLITS
RCTAL
LSC
STRC
STH
CSB
STRC
RCTAL

20
20
18
18
16
16
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
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37.90
42.02
38.82
42.31
49.21
38.93
39.03
51.28
40.69
54.84
40.85
55.52
41.64
55.60
1:04.92
42.09
1:26.42
44.56
46.58
46.67
46.85
47.95
50.32
52.21
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